

HB1030\_L.037

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

HB24-1030

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Exum

- 1 Amend the Transportation and Energy Committee Report, dated April 26,
- 2 2024, page 5, strike lines 12 through 15 and substitute:
- 3 "Page 15 of the reengrossed bill, strike lines 17 and 18 and substitute
- 4 "40-20-303, THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION MAY IMPOSE A FINE OF".
- 5 Page 15 of the bill, strike line 26 and substitute "SECTION 40-20-303; OR".
- 6 Page 16 of the bill, strike lines 1 and 2 and substitute "PRACTICE OF
- 7 REPEATED VIOLATIONS OF SECTION 40-20-303."."

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*